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Counry Property A

We VaLue VoLusia

Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes

Multi-Family(10 or More Units)
Condominia

Cooperatives

Retirement Homes(not elig for ex)
Miscellaneous Residential
Multi-Family(Less than 10 Units)
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Stores
Supermarkets

Regional Shopping Centers
Community Shopping Centers
Office Bldgs/Non-Professional/One Story
Office Bldgs/Non-Professiona/Multi Story
Professional Service Buildings
Airports, Terminals, Piers
Restaurants, Cafeterias

Drive In Restaurants

Financial Institutions

Insurance Company Offices
Repair Service Shops (exc Auto)
Service Stations

Auto Sales, Repair & Related
Parking Lots, Commercial, MHPs
Wholesale Outlets, Produce Houses
Florists, Greenhouses

Drive-In Theaters, Open Stadiums
Enclosed Theatres/Auditoriums
Night Clubs, Lounges, Bars
Bowling, Skating, Pool, Arenas
Tourist Attraction, Exhibits
Camps

Race Tracks, Horse/Auto/Dog
Golf Courses, Driving Ranges
Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Lumber Yards, Saw/Planing Mills
Packing Plants: Fruit/Vegi/Meats
Canneries, Distilleries, Wineries
Other Food Processing

Mineral or Phosphate Processing
Warehousing, Distribution Terminals
Open Storage, Supply/Junkyards
Improved Agricultural

Cropland, Class |

Cropland, Class Il

Cropland, Class Ill

Timberland, Index 90+
Timberland, Index 80-89
Timberland, Index 70-79
Timberland, Index 60-69
Timberland, Index 50-59
Timberland, Not classified by site index
Grazing Land, Class |

Grazing Land, Class Il

Grazing Land, Class IIl

Grazing Land, Class IV

Grazing Land, Class V

Grazing Land, Class VI

Orchard, Groves, Citrus

Poultry, Bees, Fish

Dairy, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Misc Ag

Vacant Institutional

Churches
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Homestead
Count
0
248
0
0
1,730
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2021 Final Tax Roll

Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
Daytona Beach Shores

Just Value

5,779,545
148,795,414
0
3,979,233
1,642,377,495
0

0

0
9,246,735
94
14,527,957
12,836,029
4,103,867
0
5,142,231
0
7,337,517
4,615,267
252,892

0

549,040
4,282,604
1,840,269
3,386,016
0

305,516

0

0
1,435,998
0

0

0

0

315,142

0
1,272,055
0

0

97,170
120,564,991
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283,069
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198,000
4,919,454

Assessed Value

5,482,076
126,268,480
0
3,406,648
1,516,095,518
0

0

0
8,418,424
94
14,527,957
12,836,029
4,091,046
0
5,142,231
0
6,350,866
4,615,267
252,892

0

549,040
4,282,604
1,840,269
3,386,016
0

305,516

0

0
1,435,998
0

0

0

0

315,142

0
1,272,055
0

0

97,170
119,508,300
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198,000
4,919,454

Exempt Value

376,117
14,134,127
0

0
101,647,924
0

0

0

554,193

0

190,350

0

28,630
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50,000
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198,000
4,919,454

Taxable Value

5,105,959
112,134,353
0
3,406,648
1,414,447,594
0

0

0
7,864,231
94
14,337,607
12,836,029
4,062,416
0
5,142,231
0
6,350,866
3,944,693
252,892

0

549,040
4,282,604
1,840,269
3,386,016
0

305,516

0

0
1,435,998
0

0

0

0

315,142

0
1,272,055
0

0

97,170
119,458,300
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2021 Final Tax Roll

Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

Daytona Beach Shores
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Private Schools/Colleges
Privately Owned Hospitals
Homes for the Aged

Orphanages, Other Non-Profit/Charitable

Mortuaries, Cemetaries
Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls

Sanitariums, Convalescent & Rest Homes
Cultural Organizations, Facilities

Vacant Governmental

Military

Forest, Parks, Recreation Areas
Public County Schools

Colleges (non private)
Hospitals (non private)

County

State

Federal

Municipal

Leasehold Interests, Govt Ownd
Utilities

Mining, Petroleum, Gas Lands
Subsurface Rights
Rights-of-Way

Rivers, Lakes, Submerged Lands
Sewage Disposal, Solid Waste
Outdoor Recreational

Acreage not zoned Agricultural

0

0
5,940,549
0

0

575,268
0

0
6,015,621
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4,795,719
0

0
12,781,397
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0

0

575,268
0

0
6,015,369

0
0
0
0
0
4,795,719

0

0
12,776,083
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0

0
6,015,369

0
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0
0
0
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0

0
12,776,083
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Total Real Property

6,654 1,983 2,028,552,155

Grand Totals

1,875,983,150

146,931,808

1,729,

Grouped Classification Parcels Homesteads Just Value Assessed Value = Exempt Value  Taxable Value
Agricultural 0 0 0 0 0 0
Commercial 167 2 172,315,837 169,687,089 749,204 168,937,885
Governmental 28 0 23,592,737 23,587,171 23,587,171 0]
Industrial 1 0 283,069 283,069 0 283,069
Institutional 4 0 11,435,271 11,435,271 5,494,722 5,940,549
Miscellaneous 94 0 94 94 0 94
Residential 6,289 1,981 1,800,419,644 1,650,782,422 116,336,244 1,534,446,178
Vacant 71 0 20,505,503 20,208,034 764,467 19,443,567
Real Property 6,654 1,983 2,028,552,155 1,875,983,150 146,931,808 1,729,051,342
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 1,267 0 31,899,715 31,899,715 3,770,862 28,128,853

Grand Totals

1,983

2,060,451,870

1,907,882,865

150,702,670

2021 Final Tax Roll
Taxable Value by Property Class

Daytona Beach Shores
Tangible/Centrally
Assessed
1.6%

Vacant
1.1%

Commercial
9.6%

Residential
87.3%

Institutional
0.3%

1,757,180,195




